Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Glasser - (736636) - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.10
36.62
36.99
39.17
46.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.10
36.62
36.99
39.17
46.36

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

337
296
288
242

146

WA Pts

337
296
288
242

146

Round

Round

Date

13/03/16
04/07/15
26/10/14
20/09/14
28/10/12

Date

13/03/16
04/07/15
26/10/14
20/09/14
28/10/12

Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet
Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet
Frome Autumn Open Meet
Swim Wales Legend Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet
Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet
Frome Autumn Open Meet
Swim Wales Legend Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Millfield
Swansea

Millfield School

Venue

Cardiff
Cardiff
Millfield
Swansea

Millfield School

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Club Swam Under

Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth
Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



