Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Glasser - (736636) - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.10	337	F	13/03/16	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Aberystwyth	3
36.62	296	F	04/07/15	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Aberystwyth	3
36.99	288	F	26/10/14	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Aberystwyth	3
39.17	242	F	20/09/14	Swim Wales Legend Meet	Swansea	Aberystwyth	3
46.36	146	F	28/10/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield School	Aberystwyth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.10	337	F	13/03/16	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Aberystwyth	3
36.62	296	F	04/07/15	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Aberystwyth	3
36.99	288	F	26/10/14	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Aberystwyth	3
39.17	242	F	20/09/14	Swim Wales Legend Meet	Swansea	Aberystwyth	3
46.36	146	F	28/10/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield School	Aberystwyth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS